

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.)No(s).8656-8657/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-05-2019 in CRM-M No. 12486/2018 20-05-2019 in CRR No. 1411/2018 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HEAD CONSTABLE RAJ KUMAR ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 134399/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

Diary No(s). 39830/2019 (II-B)

(IA No. 184729/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 20-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter on Friday i.e. 24th January, 2020.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER